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Enclosures for only GPS 1*S
Pack.
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Description

 Surface mounting IP41
 Surface mounting IP55

 Flush mounting IP41
 Flush mounting IP55

Cat. no.

GPES41A
GPES55A

GPEF41A
GPEF55A

Ref. no.

101365
101366

101367
101368

Plastic
 enclosures

Mounting accessories for all enclosures
Pack.
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Description

 To be used inside the enclosure

 For enclosures used with GPS1*S and
 undervoltage release with 2 NO auxiliary contacts

 For three padlocks with max. 8 mm shackle diameter
 Not to be used with emergency stop handle

 

 Mushroom spring return
 Mushroom self latching, turn to release
 Mushroom self latching, release with a key

Green 110/120V
Green 220/240V
Green 380/440V
Green 480/500V
Green 600V
Red 110/120V
Red 220/240V
Red 380/440V
Red 480/500V
Red 600V
 Transparent 110/120V
 Transparent 220/240V
 Transparent 380/440V
 Transparent 480/500V
Transparent 600V

Cat. no.

GPENA

GPEUTA

GPEPA

GPECA

GPEPMA
GPEPLA
GPEPKA

GPELGAJ
GPELGAN
GPELGAU
GPELGAX
GPELGAY
GPELRAJ
GPELRAN
GPELRAU
GPELRAX
GPELRAY
GPELCAJ
GPELCAN
GPELCAU
GPELCAX
GPELCAY

Ref. no.

101369 

107097

101370 

101371 

101372
101373
101374

101375
101376
101377
101378
101379
101380
101381
101382
101383
101384
101385
101386
101387
101388
101389

Neutral connection

Adaptor set 

Padlocking device

Conversion kit 
IP41 to IP55

Mushroom
 push-button

Indicator lamps
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Plugs
Common accessories

Description Cat. no. Ref. no.
Plastic

P9ASHP3
P9ASHP5

187491
187792
187793

P9ARHPR
    
  

Cat. no. Ref. no.
Plastic

Protections
Collar for mushroom head push-buttons Ø40 mm.

Protection cover
padlockable for standard push-buttons,
illuminated push-buttons, selector switches,
illuminated selector switches with knob.

P9ACRCL

187492

187840 187840

P9ARRE4

P9ACRCL

Flanges
With three positions Centre distances  30 x 50 mm

With fi ve positons Centre distances  50 x 50 mm

With two positons For Logic Reed contact blocks

P9ACFS3

P9ACFS5

P9ACFSM

187841

187842

187846

187841

187842

187846

P9ACFS3

P9ACFS5

P9ACFSM

Adapter screw plug-in terminal
Only for Logic Reed contact blocks and power supplies P9ACAFV187847 187847P9ACAFV

Adapter
Gives round control and signalling units a square appearance.
Made in black thermoplastic.
Can be used with nameplate for square operators P9ASTBS 
(see P.30).
Excluded for mushroom fl ush buttons with positive break 
and types with 3 positions.

188805P9ARSN1

Push-on/push off
Device for standard push-buttons and illuminated push-buttons.
To be added only to single pole contact blocks.
The NO-contacts must be early closing types.

P9ACDPP187843 187843P9ACDPP

Extended srew
For reset push-buttons (setting min. 80, max. 170 mm) P9ACVLR187844 187844P9ACVLR

Central contact driving plug
For standard momentary push-buttons and momentary 
mushroom head push-buttons.

P9ASHAC 187794

Tools
Locking ring wrench

Bulb extractor

Extractor for caps and lenses

P9ACWAF

080ESL

P9ASEBG

187845

170212

187845

170212

187795

P9ACWAF

080ESL

    

The catalogue numbers in bold are available from stock.

Round
Square 30 x 30 mm
Rectangular 30 x 50 mm




